
Altar Guild Sign-Up Sheet                  
April            

Revised 
Common 
Lectionary

Day/Date Service Team Sign-Up Floral or Other 
Notes1 2 3

 Sat, Apr 1, 2017 Chris C. Laura R. ----- No flowers

5 Lent Sun, Apr 2, 2017 Chris C. Laura R. Karen before 
10am

Wed, Apr 5, 2017 Elsie W. ----- ----- stainless

Sat, Apr 8, 2017 Gail G. Lori M. Carol W. Palm Prep - Mary 
M.

Palm Sunday Sun, Apr 9, 2017 Gail G. Karen L. ----- Set up for Mon

Noon Mon, Apr 10, 2017 ----- ----- stainless

Noon Wed, Apr 12, 2017 ----- ----- stainless

Tenebrae Wed, Apr 12, 2017 ----- ----- ----- No communion -  
7 branch and 
Aumbry candle

Maundy 
Thursday Prep

Thu, Apr 13,2017 Gail G. Mary M. ----- Change hangings 
to white

Maundy 
Thursday

Thu, Apr 13,2017 Gail G. Mary M. Laura R. Stripping of altar 
need extra help

Good Friday 
noon

Fri, Apr 14, 2017 Robin S. ----- ----- Reserve 
Sacrament 
stainless

Good Friday 
eve

Fri, Apr 14, 2017 ----- ----- Reserve 
Sacrament 
stainless

Prep 9:00am Sat, Apr 15, 2017 Gail G. Laura R. Nancy D. Lilies Need extra help

Prep 9:00am Sat, Apr 15, 2017 Elsie W. Lilies, Bells, 
Candles

Vigil 7:30pm Sat, Apr 15, 2017 Gail G. Karen L. Robin S.  Bells, Candles

 Easter 9am Sun, Apr 16, 2017 Gail G. Karen L. Lori M.
Easter 11am Sun, Apr 16, 2017 Gail G. Susan Miller Laura R. After 

service
Wed, Apr 19, 2017 Elsie W. ----- ----- stainless

Sat, Apr 22, 2017 Mary Lou P.
Easter 2 Sun, Apr 23, 2017 Mary Lou P.        Carol W.

Wed, Apr 26, 2017 Elsie W. ----- ----- stainless

Sat, Apr 29, 2017    Maureen B.      Christine C. -----

Easter 3 Sun, Apr 30, 2017    Maureen B. Susan Miller -----


